
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Wednesday 14th Feb 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 -  Film legends collection 12 fantastic unsigned vintage photos from some legendary names of Hollywood includes Esther Williams, Angela Lansbury, 

Lauren Bacall, Doris Day, Brigitte Bardot, Leslie Caron, Nancy Sinatra, Marlema Dietrich, Mamie Van Doren, Glynis Johns, Jane Fonda and Raquel 

Welch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Alec Guinness collection 5, fantastic, assorted photos include 1 signed and four unsigned picturing the legend in various roles. Good condition Est. 

£60 - 80 

3 - Sport Collection 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photos include great names such as Colin Jones, Johnny Nelson, Steve Robinson, Wayne Mardle, Peter 

Ebdon, Wayne Mardle, Da Ponts, Oliver Skeete, Phil Parkes, Paul Reaney and Bobby Moncur. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Snooker collection 5,signed 10x8 inch colour photos includes Peter Ebdon, Ricky Waldon, Joe O'Connor, Ryan Day and Noppon Saengkham. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Sport collection 10, signed assorted photos includes some great names such as Phil Parkes, Mike Duxbury, Tony Cottee, Paul Reaney, Ron Harris, 

Joe Simpson, Bobby Moncur, Peter Ebdon, Johhny Nelson and Steve Robinson. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Football Goalkeepers collection includes 5 , 10x8 assorted photos includes some legendary names such as Joe Corrigan, Phil Parkes, Jimmy Rimmer, 

Neville Southall and Paul Robinson. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Football Legends collection 10, assorted signed photos includes great names such as Joe Corrigan, Frank Clarke, Brian Kilcline, Len Cantello, Geoff 

Pike, Leighton James, Kerry Dixon, Bobby Moncur, Mick Bates and Paul Reaney. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Football Legends collection 10, assorted signed photos includes some great names such as Len Cantello, Steve Jones, Leighton James, Kerry Dixon, 

Paul Reaney, Ron Harris, Tommy Baldwin, Nigel Jemson, Frank Clarke and Bobby Moncur. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Sport collection 12, assorted signed photos includes some great names such as Ron Harris, Tommy Baldwin, Kerry Dixon, Oliver Skeete, Wayne 

Mardle, Peter Ebdon, Steve Robinson, John Roberts, Mark Falco, Phil Parkes, Bobby Moncur and Johnny Nelson. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Football collection 12, assorted signed photos includes some great names such as Neville Southall, Ray Stewart, John Roberts, Glen Snodin, Nigel 

Jemson, Steve Jones, Ron Harris, Kerry Dixon, Len Cantello, Phil Parkes, Alan Curtis and Paul Reaney. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Tiger Woods Fan Collection Upper Deck Trading card PN45VZDK5. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

12 - Tiger Woods Fan Collection Upper Deck Trading card PQD8PAXN4. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

13 - Jeff Wayne's signed The War of The Worlds, The Official 2006 Souvenir Tour Programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - Stephen Hendry Signed Colour Promo. Picture 8.25x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

15 - Michael Owen signed Biography, Liverpool Football Club Season 1998/99 brochure official Letter including leaflet. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

16 - Michael Phelps TLS and Post Card signed 7x5 Inch includes Biography. An American swimmer who holds the record for the most Olympics medals 

won by any athlete at 28, including 23 gold medals and 13 individual golds. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

17 - Ruby Union Collection of 8. Signed Will Carling, 2 x Iestyn Harris, Jason Robinson, Post Cards Photos Bill Beaumont signed on cut out plus 1 Black 

and White Photo 2 x Gareth Edwards plus cut out sheet plus 1 TLS Bill Beaumont. Various sizes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

18 - Sportswriter, Journalist, Commentator/TV Presenter Collection of 5. Signatures such as Desmond Lynam TLS plus 2 others, Gabby Logan signed 

Colour Photo, Brendan Foster signed Colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - Football Collection of 9. TLS of 5 signatures such as Gary Lineker plus 4 others, 1 x Gordon Banks signed Compliment slip. 2 x Colour photos signed 

Neil Jenkins, Ally McCoist. Tom Finney. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

20 - Football Collection of ARSENAL. 1 signed Bob Wilson plus 4 TLS Amanda Docherty, 2xLynne Chaney plus 1 other, plus 2 x 1998/99 Programme 

plus 5 Promo Cards. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

21 - Alan Hansen signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 
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22 - Sports Athletics. Collection of 1 TLS David Moorcroft, 6 Promo/Post Cards Photos signatures such as Ashia, Hansen, Katharine Merry, 2 x Darren 

Campbell, Roger Black, Cathy Freeman, plus 1 Black and White Photo signed Steve Ovett plus 1 x Sebastian Coe signed colour Photo. Various sizes. 

Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - Sports a variety of 10 Collection. 2xBlack and White/6xColour Promo, Biography and Photos signatures such as Robin Cousins, Jane Sixsmith, 

Steve Davis, Craig Fallon, Nadia Comaneci, Tont West, Laura Davies, Multi signed Janice Rankin, Fiona MacDonald, Debbie Knox, Phona Martin. Plus 1 

x Handwritten Letter signed Kelly Morgan, 1 x TLS Richie Benaud. Various sizes. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - Theatre of 10 programmes. Signed 'The 39 Steps' Rupert Degas plus 3 others. Stones In His Pockets Conleth Hill, Sean Campion. Baby Doll 

Charlotte Emmerson, Paul Brennen. The Glee Club David Schofield plus 5 others. Antarctica Mark Bazeley plus 5 others. Bouncers John Godber. On 

The Third Day Kate Betts plus 1 other. The Hound of the Baskervilles John Nicholson plus 2 others. Sweet Panic Rupert Evans plus 5 others. Zorro 

unsigned. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - Theatre of 10 programmes. Signed Kiss me Kate Brent Barrett plus 2 others. Blue Brothers Saturday Night Eve. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

26 - Theatre of 10 programmes. Signed Dancing in the Streets Siam Hurlock plus 4 others. The Producers Lee Evans plus 1 other. Edward Scissorhands 

Matthew Bourne. The King and I Elaine Paige plus 1 other. Bombay Dreams Ramon Tikaram plus 4 others. Hitchcock Blonde Fiona Glascott plus 3 

others. Sleeping Beauty Matthew Bourne. Dorian Gray Richard Winsor, Matthew Bourne. Lord of the Flies Matthew Bourne. Jekyll and Hyde Paul 

Nicholas. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - Theatre of 10 programmes. Signed Snowbound Karl Davies plus 1 other. Madame Melville Irene Jacob, Madeleine Potter. The Umbrellas of 

Cherbourg Dominic Marsh plus 3 others. Jumpers Essie Davis, Simon Russell Beale. The Car Man Matthew Bourne. Jailhouse Rock Mario Kombou plus 

3 others. Whistle down the wind Marcus Lovett. Whistle down the wind Musical signature unknown. Telstar The Joe Meek Story Roland Manookian. Boy 

Meets Boy Stephen Ashfield plus 3 others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

28 - Theatre of 7 programmes/Leaflets plus 1 Opera leaflet. Signed SHOUT! Su Pollard plus 1 other. Sweeney Todd Paul Hegarty plus 3 others. The 

Soldier's Tale Matthew Hart plus 3 others. The Lisbon Traviata David Bamber plus 3 others. STOP Messing About Robin Sebastian plus 3 others. 3 x 

Menier Chocolate Factory Take Flight Ian Bartholomew plus 6 others. Paradise Found signature unknown. The Common Pursuit James Dreyfus plus 2 

others. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

29 - Panto's an A4 Album 2002-2003. Signed such as Jack and The Beanstalk Malanie Stace, Peter Duncan, Rebecca Vere, Catherine Breeze plus 

many more. Mother Goose Rachel Cantrill, Nick Wilson, Danica Lee, Nicola Lloyd, Trevor Nicholls, Keith Dinkel plus many more. Peter Pan Kym 

Valentine, Maurice Thorogood, Sam Penny, Beth Humphreys, Brenda Longman, Karen Atkins, Matt Slack. Cinderella Jean Fergusson, Lucy Benjamin, 

Julian Clary plus many more. Aladdin Kevin Kennedy plus many more. Dick Whittington Bonnie Langford, Russ Abbot plus many more. Snow White Su 

Pollard, Dean Gaffney plus many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

30 - SPORTS. 3 x Signed Promo Swimmer. Photos such as James Hickman. Dedicated. Karen Pickering. Dedicated. Sarah Price. 2 x signed in Gold 

Autopen Colour Photo's Jayne Torvill British Professional Ice Dancer and Christopher Dean British Ice Dancer. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

31 - Autographs Album of Movie Stars signed small cut outs pieces fixed onto pages signatures such as Mickey Rooney, Jimmy Stewart, Spencer Tracy, 

Joan Crawford, Paulette Goddard plus many more Approx. 13 pages. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

32 - Autographs Album of Vintage Poems signed signatures such as Margery Dance Jan 31st, 1910. Elsie Mary Price May 24th, 1907. M. M. Evenden 

March 27th, 1907. Vera May Cooper Oct 23rd, 1908. Plus, many others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

33 - Autographs Album. Vintage signed signatures such as Joan Hammond, Betty Driver, Evelyn Dove, Robert Easton, Horace Kenney, Lorely Dyer plus 

many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

34 - Autographs Album. Vintage signed small cut outs pieces fixed onto pages signatures such as Edna Lyall, Robert S. Ball, Charles Hastings Doyle, 

Warren Bell plus many more. Approx. 40 pages. Size 5x3 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

35 - 2 x Autographs Albums. 1 Leather Album Signed signatures include Dickie Valentine, Richard Goolden plus many more. Approx. 10 pages. 

Dedicated. size 5.5x4 Inch. 1 x mini Album Signatures include Jerry Austin, Johnny Clark, Jack Diamond, Sheila K. Smith plus many more. Approx. 30 

pages. Approx. 3.25x2.25 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

36 - 2 x Autographs Albums. Poems Signatures include such as F. E. Mann March 5th, 1926. Frederick H. Jooke. Fred K. John Black plus many more. 

Size 6.5x5.5 Inch Approx. 15 pages. Torn side of Autographs Album. Signatures include such as P. Bowles. Blanche Lear. L. Watts. Doreen Hemsley 

16.1.45. A. Watts 16.1.45 plus many more. Size 7x4 Inch Approx. Poems 30 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

37 - 2 x Autographs Albums. Letters Dignitary of Royalty such as Duchess of Bedford, Duchess of Wellington (18th Century from 1842-1881) plus many 

others signed signatures. 7.25x7.25 Inch. Poems Approx. 10 pages Signatures such as E. Woodrow. F. Mercer plus others. 5x3.25 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

38 - Assorted scientist collection. Signed Photos signatures such as Torsten Wiesel, John Vane, Georges Köhler, Bernard Lown, César Milstein, Joseph 

L. Goldstein, Allan Cormack, Robert Holley, Dr. Werner Arber, Sir Bernard Katz plus 5 others. Various sizes 12 Black and White Photos plus 3 Colour 

Photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Assorted scientist collection. TLS signatures such as Dr. Fritz Heeb, Prof. Dr. Jan Tinbergen, Bernard Katz, Sir John Eccles. Prof. Dr. F. Lynen plus 

10 others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Assorted scientist collection. Signed Photos signatures such as Rosalyn Yalow, César Milstein, Georges Köhler, Bernard Lown, Sir John Eccles, 

Prof. Fr. Karl Ritter von Frisch, David Baltimore, Dr. Feodor Lynen, Andrew Schally, Sir Robert Holley, Bernard Katz, Torsten N. Wiesel, Dr. Daniel 

Nathans, Dr. Hamilton O. Smith, Roger Guillemin. Various sizes 13 Black and White Photos plus 2 Colour Photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Assorted scientist collection. . Signed Photos signatures such as Jean Dausset, Robert Porter, Jewgeni Tschasow, Baruji Benacerraf, Bernard Katz, 

Andrew Schally, César Milstein, Georges Köhler, Prof. Dr. Gerald Edelman, Carleton Gajdusek plus 5 others. Various sizes 12 Black and White Photos 

plus 3 Colour Photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Assorted scientist collection. Signed Autographs signatures such as Christian De Duve, Feodor Lynen, Niels Kaj Jerne, Prof. Dr. Daniel Nathans, 

Prof. Dr. Hamilton Smith, Andrew Schally, Prof. Dr. George Snell, Georges Sköhler, Bernard Lown, Jewgeni Tschasow plus 5 others. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 



 

 

43 - Assorted scientist collection. 11 x TLS signatures such as F. M. Burnet, Sir John Eccles, Georges Sköhler, Sir Bernard Katz, Bernard Lown plus 6 

others. 4 x signed Black and White Photos signed Carleton Gajdusek plus 3 others, plus 2 x Black and White cuts outs Pictures Georges Sköhler plus 1 

other, plus 1 Multi-signed Newspaper cut out Prof. Dr. Manfred Eigen, Prof. Dr. Lars Onsager, Prof. Dr. A. Kornberg, plus 1 x Colour Photo signed Colour 

Photo Julius Axelrod plus 1 x signed A4 leaflet Research Report Breast Cancer, signed by Prof. Dr. Renato Dulbecco. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Assorted 5 x Economist signed letter, black and white Photo, Autograph, Typed note. Signatures such as James Tobin, Gunnar Myrdal, James 

Meade, Wassily Leontief, Lawrence R. Klein plus 6 x Politician signed letter, Black and White Photos, Autographs. Signatures such as Paul Hartling, Lech 

Walesa, Henry Kissinger, Willy Brandt, Multi- signed Alva Myrdal plus 2 others plus 1 other. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Signed Collection. 10 x Variety of signed Letters, Autographs, cards. Signed signatures as Peter Benenson The human rights, Peace Activist:- 

Mairead Corrigan, Betty Williams. Desmon Tutu was a South African Anglican bishop and theologian. Konrad Lorenz Austrian Zoologist. plus 5 others. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Unsigned Promo. 5 x Black and White Photo. Buster:- Rob Fennah, Pete Leay plus 1 x Black and White Photo. The Manhattan Transfer. 10x8 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 -  Vintage small piece Autographs signed signatures such as Lincoln Frank, Henry C. Potter, W.J. Rainsford, Harry Emerson Fosdick, J.H. Kilpatrick, 

William Taylor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - Photo collection. Signed Paula Wilcox Black and White Photo Mounted 10x8 Inch. Signed Shari Lewis Black and White 4.5x4 Inch. Signed Nadeshda 

Brennicke Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Vintage signed Sepia Photo Tom Lewis and Mike Donlin vaudeville Stars of the early 1900's 8.5x6.5 Inch. Jay Leno 

Black and White Photo 9x7 Inch Dedicated. Plus 2 others 8x6/10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - FDC collection signed David Letterman First day of issue Post mark Jan 29, 1980. Plus 2 x Post Stamp sheet signed Joe E. Lewis. Ted Lewis. Plus 3 

Carte Postale 1828. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Assorted scientist collection. Signed Black and White /Colour Photos/Autographs signatures such as Thomas R. Cech, Kary B. Mullis, Robert Huber, 

Daniel Shechtman, Gerhard Ertl, Alan Heger, Jens Skou, 2 x Paul Boyer, Mario Molina plus 5 others. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as Sarah Moule, Donavon Frankenreiter, Karl Denver, Dave Dee, Dozy, Beaky, Mick and Tich 

signed by Dave Dee, Bobby Vinton, Frankie Vaughan, Kevin Montgomery plus many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

52 - Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as Anthony Newley, Samantha Mumba, Mike Sammes, Paul Nicholas, Matt Monroe JNR, Amanda 

Ghost, Michelle Gayle plus many More. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

53 - Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as Peter Noone, Jodie Marie, Mel Torme, Kym Mazelle, Maxïmo Park signed by Paul Smith, 

Duncan Lloyd, Tom McRae plus many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

54 - Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as Dionne Warwick, Jane McDonald, Audra McDonald, Sandra McCracken, Al Martino, Tony 

Martin, Matthew Marsden plus many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

55 - Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as M People signed by Heather Small, Susan Maughan, Frankie Valli, Adam Masterson, Ricky 

Valance, Turin Brakes, Rory McVicar plus many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as M People signed by Paul Heard, John Miller, Garry Mills, Karl Denver, Charlie McCoy, Chris 

Montez, Inara George plus many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

57 - Jazz Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as Claire Martin, Tina May, Alan McGuire, Jonathan Gee, Geoff Gascoyne, Tim Garland, 

Wynton Marsalis plus many more. Some are Dedicated to Clive/Kathy. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

58 -  Rock Band/Punk Band and Band Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as The Verve signed by Nick McCabe. The Departure signed by 

Sam Harvey and David Jones. Plus, many more. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

59 - Musicians signed Autograph card signatures such as Steve Gibbons Band signed by P J Wright, Mark Mulcahy, Allison Moorer, Sadie Nine, Inara 

George, Lisa Germano, Lee Mead plus many more. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

60 - 6 x The Birmingham Print Portfolio Prints Including Garden Flowers by William Powell Frith (1819-1909), Le Pont Boieldieu a Rouen Soleil Couchant 

by Camille Pissarro (1830-1903), The Crystal Gazers by Henry Tonks (1862-1937), February Fill Dyke by Benjamin William Leader (1831-1923), Building 

the Rick by George Clausen (1852-1944), St Tropez by Pierre Auguste Renoir (1841-1919), good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

61 - Stacey Keach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

62 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

63 - Martha Plimpton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - Deborah Watling signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - Dee Wallace signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

66 - Cindy Morgan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

67 - Jake Johnson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

68 - Missi Pyle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

69 - Michelle Ryan signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

70 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

71 - Carla Perez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

72 - Emily Proctor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

73 - Gregory Itzin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

74 - Martin Klebba signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

75 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

76 - Julie McNiven signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

77 - Tracee Cocco signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

78 - Ian Hart signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

79 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

80 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

81 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

82 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

83 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

84 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

85 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Father Angelo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

86 - Sarah Louise Madison signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role AS Weeping Angel. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

87 - Michelle Collins signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

88 - Janet Fielding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Tegan Jovanka. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

89 - Dan Starkey signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

90 - Spencer Wilding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as the Wooden King. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

91 - Tom Golding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

92 - David Gooderson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

93 - Mickey Lewis signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

94 - Richard Franklin signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Captain Mike Yates. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

95 - John Levene signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as UNIT solider Sergeant Benton. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

96 - Felicity Kendal signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Lady Eddison. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

97 - Tom Smith signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role The Host. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

98 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Nyssa. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

99 - Linda Clark signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

100 - Greg Morris signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Howard Keel signed 8x6 inch colour theatre tour flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

102 - Rick Davies signed Supertramp 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Brian Poole signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

104 - Peter Noone signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - Jane Powell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

106 - Eleanor Powell 10x8 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

107 - Russ Tamblyn signed 6x4 inch black and white index card and "Tom Thumb" 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

108 - Debbie Reynolds signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

109 - Freda Payne signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

110 - Paul Williams signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

111 - Deborah Kerr signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

112 - Loretta Young signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

113 - Lizabeth Scott signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

114 - Eva Marie Saint signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

115 - Omar Sharif signed 6X4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

116 - Jack Klugman signed Odd Couple 8x4 inch Theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - Emma Thompson signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

118 - Googie Withers signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

119 - Diana Rigg signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

120 - Ann Blythe signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - Jean Alexander signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Edie Adams signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Paul Anka signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Dave Allen signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - Herb Albert signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - June Allyson signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Alexandra Bastedo signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Richard Briers signed 6x4 inch white card dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Colin Bean signed Dad's Army 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - Carol Bayer Sager signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

131 - Lionel Bart signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

132 - Joe Brown signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

133 - Eddie Bracken signed 11x9 inch black and white collage promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

134 - Twiggy Lawson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

135 - José Feliciano signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

136 - Isaac Hayes signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

137 - Earl Holliman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - David Hedison signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Will Hutchins signed 10x8 inch black and white 'Sugarfoot' photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Judd Hirsch signed 10x8 inch black and white promo 'Ordinary People' photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Sir Jack Brabham signed 11x8 inch colour 30th anniversary bio photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

142 - Joan Baez signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

143 - Leslie Caron signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

144 - Jaclyn Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

145 - Marty Wilde signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

146 - Shirley Eaton signed Goldfinger 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

147 - Davy Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Doris Day signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

149 - June Haver signed 3x5 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - Betty Hutton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

151 - Cliff Richard signed 'The Hit List' Album booklet, no CD or case included. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

152 - Edward Woodward hand signed typed letter dated September 1999. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Sir Stanley Matthews signed handwritten response to printed letter. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - Caroline Munro handwritten and signed fan club letters. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

155 - Burt Kwouk signature on fan's handwritten letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

156 - James MacArthur signed 10x8 inch Swiss Family Robinson black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

157 - Bobby Ball and Tom Cannon signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo, accompanied by hand signed letter. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

158 - Roy Hudd signed handwritten letter and envelope, not dated. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

159 - Ron Moody signed handwritten letter dated 7th August 1998, with Fagin drawing. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

160 - Bobby Elliot signed The Hollies 6x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - Dionne Warwick signed on reverse of concert entrance ticket from The Sheffield Fiesta Nightclub 1979. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

162 - Howard Keel printed signed photocopy of FDC accompanied with 3.5x2.5 inch black and white unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

163 - Multi signed The Solid Silver 60s Show 2001 programme with signatures by Wayne Fontana, Dave Dee, Dozy, Beaky Mick and Tich. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

164 - Una Stubbs signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

165 - Freddie Pyne and Frazer Hines signed programme dated 1977. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - Stephen Lewis signed Dick Whittington souvenir programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

167 - Chuckle Brothers signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - Bill Pertwee signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Ian Lavender signed 6x4 inch black and white Dad's Army photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Gene Pitney signed CD album booklet dated 2000, no CD or case included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

171 - Johnny Famechon 1945-2022 Signed 20x28 World Featherweight Champion 1969-70 Print . Good condition Est. £30 - 36 

172 - Evander Holyfield World Heavyweight Boxing Champion Signed 25x35 Limited Litho Print 'The Real Deal' Number 136 Of 450 By Artist Lee Bivens 

and Evander Holyfield . Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

173 - Paul Ince signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured holding the Premier League trophy during his time with Manchester United. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

174 - Louis Saha signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Andy Ritchie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Mickey Thomas signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Teddy Sheringham signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after scoring in the Champions league final for Manchester United. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Danny Simpson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Mark Hughes signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Frank Stapleton signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Briam McClair signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Teddy Sheringham signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after scoring in the Champions league final for Manchester United. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Dennis Waterman signed 12x 8 inch Minder colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

184 - Heidi Klum signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

185 - Ken Colley signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

186 - Ken Colley signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

187 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch Ewok Return of the Jedi colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

188 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch Ewok Return of the Jedi colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

189 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch Ewok Return of the Jedi colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

190 - Richard Oldfield signed 10x8 inch Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

191 - David Stone signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - C.Andrew Nelson signed 10x8 inch Darth Vader colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

193 - Valene Kane signed 10x8 inch Valene Erso Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

194 - Arie Dekker signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo inscribed Stunt Chewie. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

195 - Benedict Wong signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

196 - Gabby Wong signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - Lee Waddell signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured as Ghostface in Scream. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

198 - Michael Bay signed 10x8 inch Ambulance colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - MyAnna Buring signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

200 - Sir Bobby Charlton My Life in Football first edition hard back book. Published 2009. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

201 - Greavsie The Autobiography first edition hardback book. Published 2003. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Giggs The Autobiography first edition hardback book. Published 2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

203 - Ken Kelly Cricket Reflections five decades of cricket photographs hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - Dickie Bird A Bird's eye view of cricket VHS. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - 21 Years of London football 1968-1989 VHS. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Tottenham Hotspur video magazine from seasons Nov 1994-Feb 1995 VHS. Also includes Gerry Francis exclusive interview. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

207 - Sir Bobby Charlton The autobiography my Manchester United years first edition hardback book. Published 2007. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

208 - Michael Caine the elephant to Hollywood The Autobiography first edition hardback book. Published 2010. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - Desert Taxi by Michael Marriott hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - Crawford's Men by Jane Ellen Wayne first edition hardback book. Published 1988. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

211 - Just So Stories For Little Children by Rudyard Kipling. Macmillan and Company Limited 1953. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - The Viking Achievement Peter Foote and David Wilson published 1970. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - All About Bette her life from A-Z by Randall Riese first edition hardback book. Copyright 1993. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - The Private World of Katharine Hepburn first edition hardback book. Published 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Press Association Britains Century Sport first edition hardback book. Published 1999. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - Great Innings Peter Roebuck first edition hardback book. Published 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Cricket A Way Of Life the cricketer illustrated history of cricket paperback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Every Boy's book of Sport for 1951 hardback book. First published 1950. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - This 'N That Bette Davis with Michael Herskowitz hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Andrew Flintoff being Freddie My story so far first edition hardback book. Published 2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - John Player Cricket Yearbook 1973 first edition paperback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Geoff Tibballs No-Balls and Googlies A Cricket Companion first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - The Last Flannelled Fool Michael Simkins first edition paperback book. Published 2011. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - David Frith The Golden Age of Cricket 1890-1914 hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Aston the journal of the Aston Martin heritage trust paperback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Richie Benaud's Way of Cricket hardback book. Copyright 1961. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Douglas Insole Cricket from the middle. Copyright 1960. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

228 - Mervyn S.Kersh signed My Dash 1924-202…? The Years Between December 1924 to February 2022 (so far) paperback book. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

229 - Mervyn S. Kersh signed From My Heart a collection of Kersh's Verses paperback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Hugmans Cricket Annual 1990 first edition hardback book. Published 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - Cricket Collection of 13 unsigned coloured photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

232 - Cricket Collection of 3 unsigned black and white photos. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

233 - Cricket Collection of 13 unsigned coloured photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

234 - Historic Military collection of 5 unsigned FDC covers. 300th Anniversary Battle of Solebay HMS Warspite 28th May 72, 60th Anniversary of the 

formation of the Royal Naval Air Service 1st July 74, 300th Anniversary Battle of Texel 11th August 73, 30th Anniversary sinking of the Scharnhorst 26th 

December 1943 and 180th Anniversary of Battle of the Glorious First of June 1st June 94. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

235 - TV/FILM collection of 9 black and white Lobby Cards titled Something to live for. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

236 - TV/FILM collection of approx 40 black and white Lobby Cards and vintage photos from films such as September Affair, Anna Karenina, The Angel 

Wore Red, Something To Live For, Seven Days In May, Trapped In Austria and many more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

237 - TV/FILM collection of approx 40 black and white Lobby Cards and vintage photos from films such as A Certain Smile, Bye Bye Birdie, Priest Of 

Love, Lisbon, Spencers Mountain, Something to live for, Gone With The Wind and many more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

238 - TV/FILM collection of approx 40 black and white Lobby Cards and vintage photos from films such as Ivy, Priest of love, September Affair, Emperor 

Waltz, Eating Raoul, Star Spangled Girl, Deadly Honeymoon, The Naked Maja and many more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

239 - Gerd Muller signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

240 - Gary Lineker signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

241 - Ryan Giggs signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

242 - Gilbert O'Sullivan signed 6x4 colour photo and note with mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

243 - European Championships 2004 16th June 2004 Greece 1-1 Spain multi signed by Nobby Stiles, Alan Ball, Jimmy Greaves and Bobby and Jack 

Charlton. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

244 - George Best Hard Tackles and Dirty Baths first edition hardback book. Published 2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

245 - Kate The Woman Who Was Hepburn by William J Mann, first edition hardback book. Published 2006. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

246 - Michael Palin New Europe first edition hardback book. Published 2007. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

247 - How to do just about everything hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - Andrew Flintoff being Freddie My story so far first edition hardback book. Published 2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - The Usborne Introduction to the First World War first edition hardback book. Published 2007. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Football Autographed Bobby Lennox 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Bobby Lennox Shooting Past Rangers Goalkeeper Norrie Martin To Score The 

Winning Goal For Celtic In The 1966 League Cup Final At Hampden Park, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

251 - Football Autographed Billy Mcneill 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Celtic Captain Billy Mcneill Shaking Hands With His 

Dundee Counterpart Alex Stuart, In The Centre-Circle At Hampden Park, Prior To The 1967 League Cup Final, Mcneill Guided His Side To A Memorable 

5-3 Victory, Signed (By Mcneill Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

252 - Football Autographed Willie Wallace 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Celtic's Jimmy Johnstone, Closely Followed By Willie Wallace, Walking Out Onto 

The Field Of Play Prior To The 1967 European Cup Final Against Inter Milan At The Estadio Nacional In Lisbon, Celtic Would Record A Memorable 2-1 

Victory Over Their Italian Opponents, Signed (By Wallace Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

253 - Football Autographed Trevor Brooking 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Trevor Brooking And His Striking Partner Kevin 

Keegan Celebrating In Front Of Photographers Following England's Vital Victory Over Hungary In A World Cup Qualifier At The Nep Stadium In 1981, 

Brooking Scored Two Goals In A 3-1 Victory, Signed (By Brooking Only) In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

254 - Football Autographed Duncan Mckenzie 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Everton Players Posing For A Squad Photo At 

Their Bellefield Training Ground Prior To Appearing In The 1977 League Cup Final Against Aston Villa, Signed By Duncan Mckenzie In Blue Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

255 - Football Autographed Allan Clarke 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Leeds United's Allan Clarke Diving Full Length To Head The Winning Goal Against 

Arsenal In The 1972 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

256 - Football Autographed Dominic Matteo 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Leeds United Centre-Half Dominic Matteo Superbly Heading His Side Into A 1-

0 Lead In A Crunch Champions League Tie Against Ac Milan At The San Siro In 2000, Although Milan Would Equalise Leeds Advanced To The Knock-

Out Stages Of The Competition, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

257 - Football Autographed Paul Reaney 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Leeds United Full-Back Paul Reaney Holding Aloft 

The Fairs Cup During A Lap Of Honour Following A 1-1 Draw With Juventus In The Second Leg Of The 1971 Final At Elland Road, Signed In Gold 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

258 - Football Autographed Frank Worthington 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Leeds United Midfielder Frank Worthington In Full Length Action During A 2-

1 Defeat To Notts County In A First Division Encounter At The County Ground In 1982, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

259 - Football Autographed Dominic Matteo 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Michael Owen Celebrating With Dominic Matteo Who 

Had Just Scored His Side's Second Goal In A 2-0 Victory Over Huddersfield Town In An Fa Cup Third Round Tie At The Mcalpine Stadium In 1999, 

Signed (By Matteo Only) In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

260 - Football Autographed Steve Daley 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Manchester City´S New Midfielder Steve Daley Striking A Wonderful Pose For 

Photographers In The Dug-Out During A Photo-Shoot At Maine Road Following His Record Transfer From Wolves In 1979, Signed In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

261 - Football Autographed Pat Crerand 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United's Pat Crerand And Albert Quixall Embracing One Another During 

Pitch Side Celebration Scenes Following A Memorable 3-1 Victory Over Leicester City In The 1963 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Crerand Only) 

In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

262 - Football Autographed Alex Forsyth 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Manchester United Captain Martin Buchan With The Second Division Trophy, As 

He Is Joined By Team Mates On The Pitch At Old Trafford Prior To A 4-0 Victory Over Blackpool On The Final Day Of The 1974/75 Season, Signed By 

Alex Forsyth In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

263 - Football Autographed Kevin Moran 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Manchester United's Kevin Moran And Norman Whiteside Holding Aloft The Fa 

Cup During A Lap Of Honour Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Everton In The 1985 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Moran Only) In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

264 - Football Autographed Willie Morgan 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Manchester United's Martin Buchan And Willie Morgan Striking A Wonderful Pose 

For Photographers Prior To A 1-0 Victory Over Southampton In A First Division Encounter At The Dell In 1975, Signed (By Morgan Only) In Blue Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

265 - Football Autographed Stuart Pearson 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Manchester United Striker Stuart Pearson Punching The Air In Delight After 

Scoring The Opening Goal In A 2-1 Victory Over Liverpool In The 1977 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

266 - Football Autographed Nottm Forest 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Nottingham Forest Players Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder Prior To The 1980 

Toyota World Club Championship Final Against Nacional Of Uruguay, Played For The First Time At A Neutral Venue - The National Stadium In Tokyo, 

Signed By John Robertson, Kenny Burns, Larry Lloyd And Viv Anderson In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

267 - Football Autographed Alfie Conn 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Alfie Conn Scoring Rangers First Goal In A 3-2 Victory Over Celtic In The 1973 

Scottish Cup Final At Hampden Park, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

268 - Football Autographed Derek Parlane 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Rangers Derek Parlane Turning Away In Celebration After Scoring The Opening 

Goal In A 3-2 Victory Over Arch-Rivals Celtic In The 1973 Scottish Cup Final At Hampden Park, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

269 - Football Autographed Danny Mcgrain 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Scotland Captain Danny Mcgrain And His English Counterpart Kevin Keegan 

Leading Out Their Respective Sides Prior To A British Championship International At Hampden Park In 1982, Signed (By Mcgrain Only) In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

270 - Football Autographed John Robertson 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Scotland's John Robertson Having A Pop At Goal During A 4-1 Defeat To 

Brazil In A Classic World Cup Encounter In 1982, Played At The Estadio Benito Villamarin In Sevilla, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 

16 

271 - Football Autographed Gordon Strachan 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Scotland Players Lining Up For Their National 

Anthem Prior To A 5-1 Defeat To Brazil In The 1982 World Cup Finals, Signed By Gordon Strachan In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

272 - Football Autographed Tony Currie 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting The Moment When Sheffield United's Tony Currie And Leicester City's Alan 

Birchenall Shared A Tender Moment During A First Division Encounter At Bramall Lane In 1975, After Both Players Clashed On The Pitch, They Made Up 

By Kissing One Another, Signed (By Currie Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

273 - Football Autographed Southampton 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Southampton's Peter Rodrigues, Paul Gilchrist, Mel Blyth And David Peach 

Celebrating With The Fa Cup In Front Of Photographers Following The Saints Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1976 Final At 

Wembley, Signed By All 4 Players In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

274 - Football Autographed Stoke City 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Stoke City's Alan Hudson Jumping Into The Arms Of Teammate Jimmy Greenhoff 

After His Superb Goal In A 4-0 Victory Over Manchester City In A First Division Encounter At The Victoria Ground In 1975, Signed By Both Players In 

Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

275 - Football Autographed Brendon Batson 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing West Bromwich Albion's Laurie Cunningham, 

Brendon Batson And Cyril Regis Posing For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At The Hawthorns In 1978, Signed (By Batson Only) In Blue Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

276 - Football Autographed Ken Brown 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing West Ham United Centre-Half Ken Brown Warming 

Up In Front Of Photographers Prior To A Game At Upton Park In 1958, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

277 - Football Autographed Denis Law 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing The Rest Of The World Team Including Puskas, 

Yashin, Masopust, Denis Law, Di Stefano, Eusebio And Gento Posing For Photographers Prior To A 2-1 Defeat To England In A Friendly International At 

Wembley In 1963, Signed (By Law Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

278 - Football Autographed Bobby Tambling / Ron Flowers 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Chelsea's Bobby Tambling And Wolves Ron Flowers In A Fine 

Tussle For The Ball During A First Division Encounter At Stamford Bridge In 1964, Tambling Scored In A 3-2 Defeat, Signed By Both Players In Fine Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

279 - Football Autographed Stan Bowles 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To Queens Park Rangers' Maverick 

Midfielder From The 1970s - Stan Bowles, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

280 - Entertainment Collection of 6 signed photos of various sizes and 3 signature pieces including names of Mark Wirtz, Mary Ellen Mark, Diane Youdale 

and more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

281 - Entertainment Collection of 13 signed photos of various sizes including names of Ben Elton, Stephen Fry, Edward Fox and many more. Some 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

282 - Entertainment Collection of 12 signed photos of various sizes including names of Joy Nichols, Eileen Pollock, Alison Steadman and many more. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

283 - Entertainment Collection of 12 signed photos of various sizes including names of Collin Chou, Nelson Eddy, Martin Sheen and many more. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

284 - Entertainment Collection of 11 signed photos of various sizes including names of Ann Diamond, Pixie Lott, Clive Anderson and many more. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

285 - TV and Film Star Collection of signed photos of various sizes including names of Pam Ferris, Joan Sims, Richard Todd, Miriam Margolyes and 

more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

286 - Eastenders Collection of 10 signed colour promo photos including names of Linda Henry, Lacey Turner, Gillian Wright and more. Some Dedicated. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

287 - Coronation Street Collection of 7 signed colour promo photos including names of Bill Ward, Kate Ford, Georgia May Foote and more. Some 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

288 - Hollyoaks and Emmerdale Collection of 11 signed colour promo photos including names of Lisa Williams, Jan Glover, Natalie Casey and many 

more. Some Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

289 - TV Collection of 11 signed promo photos including names of Maddy Hill, Dido Miles, Samantha Robson and more. Some Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

290 - TV Collection of 10 signed promo photos including names of Beth Cordingly, Joy Brook, Emma Willis and more. Some Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

291 - Theatre Programme Collection of 7 signed programmes including names of Harry Connick Jr., Natalie Cortez, Tina Chen and more. Some 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

292 - Theatre Flyer Collection of 6 signed and multi signed flyers including names of Paddy McGuiness, Simon Currie, Michael Elphick, Paul Michael 

Glaser and many more. Some Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

293 - Entertainment Collection of 16 signed photos of various sizes including names of Anthony Andrews, Reg Varney, Alan Davies and many more. 

Some Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

294 - Entertainment Collection of 16 signed photos and newspaper clippings of various sizes including names of Gemma Atkinson, Jon Pertwee, Millicent 

Martin and many more. Some Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

295 - Entertainment Collection of 16 signed photos of various sizes including names of Vanessa Feltz, Bob Danvers-Walker, Robin Askwith and many 

more. Some Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

296 - Entertainment Collection of 16 signed photos of various sizes including names of Linda Bassett, Rachel Bell, Matthew Rhys and many more. Some 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

297 - Edgar Winter signed A4 page with black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

298 - Status Quo John Coghlan Signed A4 page with black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

299 - Entertainment Collection of 7 signature pieces including 4 letters, 1 index card, 1 flyer and newspaper clipping with signatures from Pixie Lott, David 

Dimbleby, Bobby Crush, Spencer Davis, Helen Young, Fiona McDonald and one more. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

300 - Jane Goodall signed 5x3 inch index card in clear display case. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

301 - Autograph book full of amazing entertainment and sport signatures including names of George Michael, Geoffrey Boycott, Dickie Bird, Bradley 

Walsh and many more. 6x4 inch approx in size. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

302 - STAR WARS Collection of 13 signature cards including names of John Hollis, Billy Dee Williams, Paul Bettany and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

303 - Dudley Moore signed 'Best Defense' black and white lobby card 10x8 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

304 - Mark Strickson signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

305 - Mathew Woodhouse signed Dr Who12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

306 - Louise Jameson signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

307 - Nicholas Courtney signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

308 - Louise Jameson signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

309 - Martine Beswick signed James Bond 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

310 - John Nettles signed Midsummer Murders 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

311 - David Tennant signed Doctor Who 9.5x7.5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

312 - Richard Oldfield signed Star Wars 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

313 - Caroline Munro signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

314 - Edgar Mitchell signed NASA Apollo 14 original 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

315 - Denise Crosby signed Star Trek 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

316 - Paul Darrow signed Blakes 7 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

317 - Ken Mattingly signed NASA Apollo 16 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

318 - Richard F. Gordon Jr. signed NASA Apollo 12 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

319 - Heidi Klum signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

320 - Malta - George Cross by Robert Taylor signed by 6 pilots and artist who fought in the historic WW2 Battle of Malta. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

321 - Francesca Gonshaw signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

322 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

323 - Jack McKenzie signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

324 - Paul Jerricho signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

325 - Sue Hodge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

326 - Ian Lavender signed Dad's Army 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

327 - Nicholas Frankau Signed Allo' Allo' 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

328 - Jerome Blake signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

329 - Ian Lavender signed Dad's Army 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - SALE! Lot of 5 Doomsday hand signed 10x8 photos. This is a beautiful lot of 5 hand signed photos, featuring Craig Conway as Sol in the post-

apocalyptic movie, Doomsday. Some of these photos have been signed with quotes from the movie! These signed photos are guaranteed authentic and 

are supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

331 - SALE! Lot of 7 Land of the Dead zombie hand signed 10x8 photos. This is a beautiful lot of 7 hand signed photos, which features zombies from 

George A. Romero's Land of the Dead. Eugene Clark (Big Daddy Zombie) x4, Jennifer Baxter (#9 Zombie), Boyd Banks (Butcher Zombie) x2. These 

signed photos are guaranteed authentic and are supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

332 - SALE! Lot of 6 Nightbreed hand signed 10x8 photos. This is a beautiful lot of 6 hand signed photos, which features characters from Clive Barker's 

Nightbreed. Craig Sheffer (Boone), Doug Bradley (Lylesberg) x2, Nicholas Vince (Kinski), Simon Bamford (Ohnaka) and Hugh Ross (Narcisse). These 

photos are guaranteed authentic and are supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

333 - SALE! Lot of 4 Primeval hand signed 10x8 photos. This is a beautiful lot of 4 hand signed photos, which features Hannah Spearritt and Andrew Lee 

Potts from the hit show Primeval. Two of the photos are signed by both actors. These photos are guaranteed authentic and are supplied from one of the 

UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

334 - SALE! Lot of 6 Sci-Fi / Fantasy hand signed 10x8 photos. This is a beautiful lot of 6 hand signed photos, Fringe (Jasika Nicole), Farscape (Virginia 

Hey), Westworld (Simon Quarterman), Haven (Lucas Bryant), The 4400 (Billy Campbell) and Jericho (Skeet Ulrich). These signed photos are guaranteed 

authentic and are supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

335 - SALE! Lot of 6 Sci-Fi / Horror hand signed 10x8 photos. This is a beautiful lot of 6 hand signed photos, Farscape (Virginia Hey), Jericho (Skeet 

Ulrich), Jericho (Lennie James), Arrow (Manu Bennett), The Devil's Rejects (William Forsythe), Star Wars Rebels (Tom Baker). These signed photos are 

guaranteed authentic and are supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

336 - SALE! Lot of 4 Quadrophenia hand signed 10x8 photos. This beautiful lot of 4 hand signed photos depicting scenes from the classic movie, 

Quadrophenia. Each photo has been hand signed by Leslie Ash, who played Steph. These signed photos are guaranteed authentic and is supplied from 

one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

337 - SALE! Sons of Anarchy Ron Perlman hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Ron Perlman as Clarence "Clay" 

Morrow from the smash hit tv show, Sons of Anarchy. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

338 - SALE! The Walking Dead Scott Wilson (d) hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Scott Wilson (deceased) as 

Hershel Greene in the smash hit tv show, The Walking Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

339 - SALE! Hellraiser Barbie Wilde hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 6"x4" photo, plus a white card hand 

signed by Barbie Wilde, who played the role of the Female Cenobite in the classic Clive Barker horror, Hellraiser II Hellbound. The overall size of the 

mounted display is 10 inches x 8 inches. This signed display is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

340 - SALE! Hellraiser Simon Bamford hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 6"x4" photo, plus a white card 

hand signed by Simon Bamford, who played the role of Butterball Cenobite in the classic Clive Barker horror, Hellraiser. The overall size of the mounted 

display is 10 inches x 8 inches. This signed display is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

341 - SALE! Dawn of the Dead Michael Christopher hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Michael Christopher as Hare 

Krishna Zombie in the classic George A. Romero movies, Dawn of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the 

UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

342 - SALE! Falling Skies Doug Jones hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Doug Jones as Cochise in the hit sci-fi tv 

show, Falling Skies. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

343 - SALE! Farscape Virginia Hey hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Virginia Hey as Pa'u Zotoh Zhaan in the hit 

sci-fi tv show, Farscape. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

344 - SALE! Jason X Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the 

classic horror movie, Friday the 13th Jason X. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

345 - SALE! Hellraiser Simon Bamford hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Simon Bamford as Butterball from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

346 - SALE! Hellraiser Nicholas Vince hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Nicholas Vince as Chatterer from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

347 - SALE! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as "Big Daddy" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

348 - SALE! Wishmaster Andrew Divoff hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Andrew Divoff as The Djinn in the classic 

horror, Wishmaster. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

349 - SALE! Hellraiser Nicholas Vince hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Nicholas Vince as Chatterer from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

350 - SALE! Star Wars Paul Brooke hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 6"x4" photo, plus a white card hand 

signed by Paul Brooke, who played the role of the Rancor Keeper in the classic Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. The overall size of the mounted 

display is 10 inches x 8 inches. This signed display is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

351 - SALE! Farscape Virginia Hey hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Virginia Hey as Pa'u Zotoh Zhaan in the hit 

sci-fi tv show, Farscape. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

352 - SALE! Oliver! Mark Lester hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Mark Lester as Oliver in the classic movie, 

Oliver! Mark has also added his character name "Oliver". This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

353 - SALE! Hammer Horror Plague of the Zombies hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts the poster for the Hammer 

Horror "The Plague of Zombies" and is hand signed by Jacqueline Pearce who played the role of Alice. Mark has also added his character name "Oliver". 

This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

354 - SALE! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Leslie Ash as Steph in the classic movie, 

Quadrophenia . This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

355 - SALE! Space 1999 Catherine Schell hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Catherine Schell as Maya in the 

classic scifi tv show, Space: 1999. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

356 - SALE! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the classic Star 

Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

357 - SALE! Star Wars Sean Crawford hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Sean Crawford as Saelt Marae Yakface in 

the classic Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

358 - SALE! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the classic Star 

Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

359 - SALE! Star Wars Richard Oldfield hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Richard Oldfield as Hobbie (Rogue 4) in 

the classic Star Wars movie, The Empire Strikes Back. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

360 - Actresses - Four signed photos, two are 10x8 inches, two are smaller. Stephanie Cole, Kate O'Mara, Jean Simmons and Gayle Hunnicutt. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 18 

361 - Actors and directors - Seven signed cards, 6x4 and smaller: Bruce Bennett, Julie Harris, Patricia Medina, Rossano Brazzi, Gene Raymond, Aldo 

Ray and Peter Hall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

362 - Actors - French - Four vintage signed and dedicated photos, 10x7 inches and slightly smaller: Daniel Gélin (1921-2002), in costume as Yves Bayet, 

alongside actors Jean-Paul Belmondo and Marie Versini, in a scene from the war film Is Paris Burning? (1966). He won his first leading role in Rendez-

vous de Juillet (1949) and went on to appear in more than 150 films. Xavier Gélin (1946-1999), son of Daniel Gélin. In costume as Reginald, with Brigitte 



 

 

Bardot as Felicia, in a scene from the French romantic comedy film The Bear and the Doll (1970). In a career lasting over 30 years, he appeared in more 

than 20 films. Also, two other photos, actors unidentified. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

363 - Alexis Smith (1921-1993), actress. A vintage signed and dedicated 10x8 inch photo, pictured here as Linda Lee Porter enjoying a drink with Cary 

Grant, in costume as her husband Cole Porter, in a scene from the biographical and musical film Night and Day (1946). She appeared in several major 

Hollywood films in the 1940s and had a notable career on Broadway in the 1970s. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

364 - Brie Larson, actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo, in costume from Kong: Skull Island. The 2017 adventure film marked her first big-budget release, 

after which she starred as Captain Marvel in the Marvel Cinematic Universe, beginning with Captain Marvel (2019). She has received various accolades, 

including an Academy Award for Best Actress in the film Room (2015). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

365 - Cate Blanchett, Australian actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo. Regarded as one of the best performers of her generation, she is recognised for her 

versatility across independent films, blockbusters, and theatre. She has received numerous accolades, including two Academy Awards. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

366 - Doctor Who - a FDC with a signed attached sticky label by David Tennant, the tenth Doctor. Also signed by the eleventh Doctor, Matt Smith. 

Postmarked 26.03.2013, with three Doctor Who stamps and insert. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

367 - Game of Thrones, a 10x8 inch photo. Signed by Lena Headey, who played Cersei Lannister and Julian Glover as Grand Maester Pycelle. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

368 - Madge Kennedy (1891-1987), American actress. A signed and dedicated 10x7 inch photo. Her career began on the stage in 1912 and flourished in 

motion pictures during the silent film era. Pictured here in 1923 with W.C. Fields in Poppy, where she enjoyed top billing. Her film career lasted into the 

1970s with roles in They Shoot Horses, Don't They? (1969), The Baby Maker (1970), The Day of the Locust (1975), and Marathon Man (1976). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

369 - Star Trek and Harry Potter, three signed 10x8 photos: Tricia O'Neil as Captain Rachel Garrett in Star Trek: The Next Generation. Jon Campling as 

Death Eater in HP Deathly Hallows Parts 1 and 2. Hugh Mitchell who played Colin Creevey in Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

370 - Vilma Bánky (1901-1991), Hungarian-American film actress. A signed 5.5x3.5 unused photo postcard. She was best known for her roles in the 

American films The Eagle and The Son of the Sheik with Rudolph Valentino, and for several romantic teaming's with Ronald Colman. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

371 - Wayne Morris and Eddie Braken (1915-2002), American actors. Two signed 10x8 photos. Wayne Morris appeared in many films, including Paths of 

Glory (1957), The Bushwackers (1952), and the title role of Kid Galahad (1937). He was also a decorated WWII fighter ace. Eddie Bracken came to 

Hollywood prominence for his performances in the films, Hail the Conquering Hero and The Miracle of Morgan's Creek (both 1944). Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

372 - Big Country, Scottish rock band. 'One Great Thing/Live Texas Tapes', Special two Record Set, 7" singles signed (to front cover) by the four 

members of the band: Stuart Adamson (1958-2001, vocals, guitar), Bruce Watson (guitar) Tony Butler (bass guitar) and Mark Brzezicki (drums). 

Phonogram (1986). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

373 - Bob Geldorf, Irish singer/song writer. A signed (to front cover) 7" single, The Boomtown Rats "Rat Trap" (1978). He rose to prominence in the late 

1970s as lead singer of the Irish rock band the Boomtown Rats, who achieved popularity as part of the punk rock movement. The band had UK number 

one hits with his co-compositions "Rat Trap" and "I Don't Like Mondays". Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

374 - Football - Anderlecht - Champions League 2000-2001. Eighteen signed 6x3.5 cards with players names and squad numbers attached, some with 

players photos. They are Radzinski, Milojevic, Hasi, Koller, De Bock, Van Diemen, Baseggio, Stoica, Dindane, Vanderhaeghe, IIIc, Dheedene, Mbuyi, 

Carlier, Pirard, Traore, Assistant Coach Franky Vercauteren and Head Coach Aime Anthuenis. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

375 - Football - Billy Bremner and Don Revie, iconic Leeds United player and manager. A signed 1972 F.A. Cup Final Centenary Year FDC with '6 May 

1972 - Wembley' cancellation. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

376 - Boxing - Fourteen vintage signed cards, mostly 4.5x3.5 inches, some dedicated. Some world or European champions. They are Ralph Dupas, 

Jimmy Revie, Joe Lucy, Jack Bodell, Al Phillips 'The Aldgate Tiger', Willie Reilly, Ron Barton, Jack 'Kid' Berg', Johnny Pritchett, Jimmy Anderson, Frank 

Johnson, Don Cockell, Walter McGowan and Mark Rowe. All are date stamped between 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

377 - Football - World Cup 1966 - Seven vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches, one smaller, two dedicated. They are Bobby Moore (1971-1993), Geoff 

Hurst (crease to bottom edge, not affecting signature), Alan Ball (1945-2007), Martin Peters (1943-2019) and Gordon Banks (1937-2019). The first four 

are date stamped 1966 to back, the fifth one 1970. Also, FIFA President Stanley Rous, a signed 4.5x3.5 inch card dated 1961 and FIFA referee Jim 

Finney, a signed 3.5x2.5 card, date stamped Sep 1972 to back. He refereed the Uruguay versus West Germany quarter final. Good condition Est. £100 - 

140 

378 - Sport - Mixed - Twelve vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches and 3.5x2.5 inches. A collection of rally drivers, skaters etc. Some world champions. 

They are: Tony Densham (land speed record holder 1990's), Pat Moss, Eric and Pat Moss Carlsson, Nancy Mitchell (Rally Drivers), Eddie Kidd (stunt 

performer), Don Shead (power boat racer), Jeff Smith (motocross rider), Keith Mernickle (cyclo-cross biker), Jean Phethean, Leo Eason, Brian and 

Patricia Colclough (roller skaters) and Wilf O'Reilly (speed skater). All are date stamped 1950's-1980's to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

379 - Tennis - Eight vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches and smaller, some dedicated. They are Stan Smith, Evonne Goolagong, Martin Mulligan, Roger 

Taylor, Mark Cox, Angela Mortimer, Paul Hutchins (1945-2019) and Sue Mappin. All are date stamped 1960s-80s to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

380 - Alice Faye Signed 5x3 inch approx Colour Photo. Signed in Green Ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

381 - Genevieve Tobin Signed 5x3 inch approx Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

382 - Constance Bennett Signed 5x3 inch approx black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

383 - Joan Bennett Signed 5x3 inch approx black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

384 - Ramon Navarro Signed 5x3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

385 - Tim Holt Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in Pencil. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

386 - Don Ameche Signed 5x3 inch Colour Photo. Signed in green ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

387 - Eleanor Powell Signed 5x3 inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

388 - Lilli Palmer Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

389 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr Signed 5x3 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

390 - Fred MacMurray Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in green ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

391 - Richard Barthelmess Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

392 - Madeleine Carroll Signed 5x3 inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

393 - Oscar Homolka Signed 5 x 3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. This Photo has some dried glue residue on it. Est. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 14 

394 - Lilian Harvey Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

395 - Louis Hayward Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

396 - Randolph Scott Signed 5x3 inch Colourised Photo. Signed in green ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

397 - Patricia Morison Signed 5x3 inch Colourised Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

398 - Claudette Colbert Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

399 - Simone Simon Signed 5x3 inch approx Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

400 - A Young Man's Passage by Julian Clary signed first edition hardback book. Published 2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

401 - Katie Price You Only Live Once signed first edition hardback book. Published 2010. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

402 - Muhammad Ali His Life and Times multi signed first edition hardback book. Published 1991. Signed by Henry Cooper, Harry Carpenter, Thomas 

Hauser and Duke Mckenzie. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

403 - Matthew Parris Chance Witness An Outsider's Life in Politics signed first edition hardback book. Published 2002. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

404 - Michael Parkinson Parky My Autobiography signed first edition hardback book. Published 2008. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

405 - Thanks To Rugby Bill Beaumont An Autobiography signed first edition hardback book. Published 1982. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - Alan Hansen A Matter Of Opinion first edition hardback book. Published 1999. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

407 - Denis Healey The Time Of My Life signed first edition hardback book. Published 1989. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

408 - It's An Old Country A Novel JB Priestley signed hardback book. Copyright 1967. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

409 - Carol Thatcher A Swim-On Part in the Goldfish Bowl signed first edition hardback book. Published 2008. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

410 - Mr Nastase The Autobiography signed first edition hardback book. Published 2004. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

411 - The Desperate Remedy signed by Martin Stephen first edition hardback book. Published 2002. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

412 - Pete Goss Close To The Wind signed first edition hardback book. Published 1998. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

413 - Edwina Currie The Ambassador signed first edition hardback book. Published 1999. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

414 - Barbara Erskine Whispers In The Sand signed first edition hardback book. Published 2000. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

415 - Ben Elton Past Mortem signed first edition hardback book. Published 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

416 - Jeremy Kyle, You Couldn't Make It Up signed first edition hardback book. Published 2010. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

417 - Frank Muir A Book At Bathtime signed first edition hardback book. Published 1982. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

418 - Michael Palin New Europe first edition hardback book. Published 2007. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

419 - Alan Titchmarsh Only Dad first edition hardback book. Published 2001. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

420 - Chris Hoy The Autobiography first edition paperback book. Published 2009. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

421 - Peter Wheeler Rugby From The Front signed first edition hardback book. Published 1983. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

422 - Ann Widdecombe An Act of Peace signed paperback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

423 - The Money-Go-Round Joseph Lavers signed first edition paperback book. Published 2002. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

424 - Ian Botham signed The Botham Report first edition hard back book. Published 1997. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

425 - Tony Anthony Taming The Tiger signed first edition paperback book. Published 2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - Marc Woods Personal Best How To Achieve Your Full Potential signed first edition paperback book. Published 2011. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

427 - Jill Davis signed George M Cohan 100th Anniversary of his birth 1878-1978. Providence stamp July 3, 1978. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

428 - Bill Holbrook and Stan Goldberg signed National Memorial FDC USA 1991. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

429 - Bud Blake and GB Traudeau signed Inauguration of George H W Bush 41st President of the United States January 20, 1989, FDC. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

430 - Walter Lantz signed 1985 USA International Youth Year FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

431 - HY Eisman autographed sketch on USA 1978 FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

432 - Ian Botham signed British Film Year The David Niven Campaign for Motor Neurone Disease Association FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

433 - John Charles, Johnny Hayner, Argyl Robinson and Bill Perry signed Royal Mail FDC New Definitive Stamps. 6 Stamps and 3 postmarks. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

434 - Colin Cowdrey signed Cricket 100 years of Test Cricket Old Trafford 1984 FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

435 - Geoff Boycott signed Leaders of The World 8 Aug 1984 FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

436 - Virginia Wade signed Centenary The British Lawn Tennis Association FDC. 4 stamps and 1 postmark 100th Anniversary 1988. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

437 - Geoff Hurst signed England World Cup Heros 5 stamps and 3 postmarks FDC. 14th May 1996 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

438 - Martin Chivers signed Football Heroes FDC 6 Stamps and 2 Postmarks 14th May 1996. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

439 - Lisa Wild and Mike Maloney signed and sketches on Isle of Man 1981 Christmas FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

440 - The Perishers Bill Mevin signed Commonwealth of Dominica Christ 1984 FDC. 1 Stamps 1 postmark 1984. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

441 - Bill Conti signed Love Stamp 9 May 1991 FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

442 - Ronald Ferguson signed The Royal Wedding 2 stamps and 1 postmark 22nd July 1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

443 - HY Eisman and Peter Plant Bogart autographed sketch Love Stamp FDC Feb 1, 1982. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

444 - Stellan Skarsgard signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

445 - Rufus Sewell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

446 - Eric Stonestreet signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

447 - Rafe Spall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

448 - Jon Seda signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

449 - Riley Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

450 - Carl Brisson Signed 5x3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

451 - Glenda Farrell Signed 5x3 inch approx colour photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

452 - Merle Oberon Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

453 - Billy Halop Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

454 - Tyrone Power Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

455 - Barbara Stanwyck Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

456 - Dorothy Lamour Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

457 - Joan Blondell Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

458 - Dick Powell Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

459 - Gene Raymond Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

460 - Nelson Eddy Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

461 - Jimmy Durante Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

462 - Lupe Velez Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

463 - Richard Dix Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

464 - Edna Best Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

465 - Richard Tauber Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

466 - Victor McLagen Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

467 - James Stewart Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

468 - Ann Southern Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - Francis Dee Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

470 - Rosalind Russell Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

471 - Buck Jones Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

472 - Warner Baxter Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

473 - John Boles Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

474 - Deanna Durbin Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Maureen O'Sullivan Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

476 - Preston Foster Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

477 - Jane Wyman Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Anne Shirley Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - John Payne Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - Arleen Whelan Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

481 - James Dunn Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

482 - Spencer Tracy Signed 5x3 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

483 - Arleen Whelan Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - Sally Blane Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - Norman Foster Signed 5x3 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

486 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Sqn Ldr Peter Dawbarn 253 sqn signed 6 x 4 b/w photo with printed biography fixed to A4 page. WW2 RAF Battle of Britain 

pilot. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

487 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots Robert Kings signed photo and Keep Home Fires Burning FDC fixed with biographies to A4 page. WW2 RAF Battle of 

Britain pilot. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

488 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Geoffrey Stevens 213 sqn signed 6 x 4 b/w photo in uniform fixed with printed biography to A4 page. WW2 RAF Battle of 

Britain pilot. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

489 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Eric Barwell 264 sqn signed 6 x 4 b/w photo in uniform fixed with printed biography to A4 page. WW2 RAF Battle of Britain 

pilot. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

490 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Derek Smythe 264 sqn signed profile print fixed with biography to A4 page. WW2 RAF Battle of Britain pilot. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

491 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Donald Jack 602 sqn signed 6 x 4 b/w photo with printed biography fixed to A4 page. WW2 RAF Battle of Britain pilot. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

492 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots Roddick Smith 151 sqn signed note and signature fixed with biography to A4 page. WW2 RAF Battle of Britain pilot. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

493 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots John Ditzel 25 sqn and Peter Fox 56 sqn signed on two RAF covers fixed with biographies to A4 page. WW2 RAF Battle of 

Britain pilot. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

494 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots Laurence Thorogood 87 sqn signed Spitfire FDC fixed with biography to A4page. WW2 RAF Battle of Britain pilot. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

495 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Flt Lt Edward Cranwell DFC 610 sqn signed Reach for the Sky Battle of Britain cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

496 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Grp Capt Edward Graham 72 sqn signed Reach for the Sky Battle of Britain cover. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

497 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot John Pattison 92 sqn signed RAF Biggin Hill Battle of Britain Ann cover. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

498 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots John Selway and John Cunningham signed Biggin Hill Air Fair cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

499 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots E Cranwell 610 sqn, Arthur Gill DFC 84 sqn, Sqn Ldr K Carver DFC 229 sqn, Sqn Ldr R Carr Lowbey AFC 41 sqn, Flt Lt W 

Francis 33sqn, Sqn Ldr Bill Malone 127 sqn signed 50th ann Battle of Britain cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

500 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot James Renvoize 247 sqn signed Arthur Harris Marshalls of the RAF cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

501 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot N R Norfolk DFC 72 sqn signed BHC First Wings cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

502 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Wg Cdr K Stoddart signed 1990 Skies to Dunkirk cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

503 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Flt Lt P Hairs signed 1992 Skies to Dieppe cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

504 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot James Pickford 604 sqn signed small cream card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

505 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Edmund Jeleczex signature fixed to small b/w photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

506 - WW2 BOB fighter pilot Minden Karel Seda 310 sqn signed small blue card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

507 - Carrie Fisher signed 12x8 inch Star Wars photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

508 - Ivor Novello signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - Dennis Wheatley signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - Francis L Sullivan signed album page. Actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

511 - George Chesterman Phillips signed album page. Commander of WW2 submarine Ursula. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Anton Walbrook signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Austrian actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

513 - TV/Film signed collection. Mainly album pages. Signatures included are Diana Wynyard, James Buchanan, Diane Churchill, Kenny Baker, Bob 

Crosby, Griffith Jones, Brian Lawrence and Sandy Macpherson. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

514 - Katherine Jackson (mother of Michael Jackson) signed document collection. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

515 - Ernest Newman - music critic ALS dated 23/11/1938. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

516 - Charles Groves TLS. Conductor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Richard Bird Actor and Director ALS dated 1/2/94. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

518 - Thomas Babington Macaulay freefont. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

519 - Chris Bonnington signed flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

520 - A.E.W Mason signed 6x4 inch page cutting dated 28 Jun 1929. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

521 - Gaby Deslys signed album page cutting 4x2 inch overall. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

522 - Ramsey MacDonald initialled 1955 Lossiemouth vintage post card. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

523 - Teresa De Riego ALS dated 9th Nov 1935 interesting content ref Anna Pavlova. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

524 - Space. Apollo XIV Collection. Edgar Mitchell and Günter F. Wendt Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. 3 Silk FDCs all stamped and postmarked. 

Mission Patch for Shepard Roosa and Mitchell. Mission patch for back up team Cernan Evans and Engle. Unsigned 10 x 8 inch colour photo of the crew. 

Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

525 - Space. NASA. Apollo 14 Gene Cernan Signed 10 x 8 inch colour in space photo. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £260 - 270 

526 - Desmond Norman 1929 2002 Inventor signature piece. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

527 - Victoria Plucknett Welsh Tv Actor Signed 7x5 Black And White Photo And Als. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Pauline Jameson English Actress Signed 6x8 Black And White Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

529 - Michael Howe Actor And Composer Signed 6x4 Black And White Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - Wilma Reading Australian Singer Als Dated 17th Oct 1978. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Sir Rex Cohen Captain Of Industry Signed 7x5 Black And White Photo And Tls Dated 5th Jan 1981. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Louis Kentner Hungarian, Later British, Pianist Signed 6x8 Black And White Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

533 - Cecil H King - British Author Signed 6x8 Black And White Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Alberto Cavalcanti Brazilian Film Director And Producer Signed 6x9 Black And White Photo On Reverse. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - Louis Fremaux French Conductor Signed 6x8 Black And White Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Hrf Keating English Crime Fiction Writer Signed 7x5 Black And White Photo Signed On Reverse. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Lord Edwin Duncan-Sandys Minister In Harold Macmillan's Govt Signed Tls Dated 22nd Jan 1981. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - Dr Una M Kroll British Nun, Missionary Doctor Who Campaigned For Women's Ordination - Signed Als Stamp Dated 27 Jan 1981. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Peter Hall Theatre Director Signed 3.5x5.5 Black And White Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Mark Wing-Davey British Actor And Director Signed 5x4 Black And White Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Diana Quick English Actress Signed Tls Dated 7th Aug 1979 And 10x8 Black And White Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Kenneth Moore signed photo black and white. Size 6x3inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Danny La Rue signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Acker Bilk 1929 2014 - English Clarinettist signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Gordon Brown and Sarah Brown signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

546 - Vera Lynn signed 10x8 inch vintage sepia photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

547 - Sir Richard Attenborough signed 5x3 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

548 - Sir Richard Attenborough signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

549 - Hughie Green signed 5x3 inch vintage sepia photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

550 - Gracie Fields signed 7x5 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

551 - Denis Norden CBE signed Orbis at Biggin Hill International Air Fair 30th Anniversary 1963-1993 FDC PM Biggin Hill International Air Fair British 

Forces 2378 Postal Services 19 Jun 93. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

552 - Sir Harry Secombe signed Orbis at Biggin Hill International Air Fair 30th Anniversary 1963-1993 FDC PM Biggin Hill International Air Fair British 

Forces 2378 Postal Services 19 Jun 93. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

553 - Leslie Crowther signed 1882 Centenary 1982 Church Army FDC PM Westminster Abbey Church Army centenary Wed June 9, 1982, London SW1. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

554 - Ernie Wise signed Greetings Stamps FDC PM Birthplace of Stan Laurel Ulverston, Cumbria 26.3.1991. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

555 - Ronnie Corbett signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

556 - Frank Carson signed The Twelve Days of Christmas Post Office FDC Christmas 1977 Double PM First Day of Issue Dydd Cyhoeddiad Cyntaf 

Bethlehem Llandeilo Dyfed 23 November 1977. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

557 - Jasper Carrott signed The Twelve Days of Christmas Post Office FDC Christmas 1977 Double PM First Day of Issue Dydd Cyhoeddiad Cyntaf 

Bethlehem Llandeilo Dyfed 23 November 1977. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

558 - Herbert Lom signed Comic Heritage Official Benham FDC PM Comic Heritage a tribute to Peter Sellers 1925-1980 BBC Broadcasting House 

London W1 11.10.98. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

559 - Edward Heath signed Diana Princess of Wales FDC Triple PM Diana Princess of Wales Kensington Palace Gardens London W8 3.2.98. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

560 - Sir Simon Rattle CBE signed 50th Anniversary of the BBC Symphony Orchestra The Promenade Concerts 1980 Benham FDC double PM 50th 

Anniversary BBC Symphony Orchestra Royal Albert Hall London SW7 10 Sep 80. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

561 - Margaret Thatcher signed Queen of the Skies Amy Johnson commemorative FDC PM Extreme Endeavour, Endeavour Way Barking, Essex 50th 

Anniversary 29 April 2003. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

562 - Ronald Ferguson signed Andrew and Sarah Benham FDC PM Royal Wedding 22nd July 1986 London SW1 Westminster Abbey. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

563 - Donald Sinden, Ronnie Corbett, Ian Carmichael, Ronnie Barker, Martin Clunes and Peter Sallis multi signed Entertainers Tale commemorative FDC 

Double PM Olympic Way Wembley 1 June 99 For the Venue of Legends. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

564 - Edward Heath, John Major, Tessa Blackstone, Michael Heseltine, Tessa Jowell and Alan Milburn multi signed 25 th Anniversary of the second 

European Election Royal Mail FDC Double PM Second British European Parliamentary Elections London S.W.1 15 May 1984. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

565 - Desmond Lynam signed Post Office Sport FDC double PM First Day of Issue 1880-1990 Cardiff 10 October 1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

566 - Frank Bruno signed 6x4 inch Nike colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

567 - Colin Cowdrey signed Kent Versus Lancashire at Canterbury 1906 Benham FDC Double PM A tribute to the GLORY OF Lords from Kent C.C.C. 

2ND August 1994 Canterbury. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

568 - Ann Jones signed Centenary of The British Lawn Tennis Association Benham FDC PM 130TH Anniversary Lawn Tennis at Edgbaston , Edgbaston 

Birmingham 22.3.88. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

569 - Christine Truman signed Centenary of The British Lawn Tennis Association Benham FDC PM 130TH Anniversary Lawn Tennis at Edgbaston , 

Edgbaston Birmingham 22.3.88. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

570 - Robert Gascoyne-Cecil, 3rd Marquess of Salisbury signed letter, dated 30th June 1897. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

571 - Vintage Thank you letter from Equerry in Waiting of King George V for condolences sent on the death of King Edward VII 1910 accompanied with 2 

vintage photos of King Edward VII and King Edward VII's Funeral. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

572 - Ivor Novello signature card 5x3 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

573 - Duke Of Wellington, Arthur Wellesley signature piece dated 18th December 1839, Free Frank Stamped. 5x3 inch approx. Good condition Est. £40 - 

60 

574 - Antony Armstrong-Jones, 1st Earl of Snowdon signed letter, undated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

575 - Robert Brudenell, 6th Earl of Cardigan signature piece dated 1837 4.5x3 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

576 - George III Former King of the United Kingdom handwritten letter from 1784 with wax seal. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

577 - Reggie Kray handwritten letter from H.M. Prison, Parkhurst in 1982. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

578 - Rod Steiger, Geraldine Fitzgerald signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

579 - My Soccer Story by Bill Liddell 1960, signed by Billy Liddell on title page, hardcover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

580 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

581 - Mickey Baker signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

582 - Patrick Bauchau signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

583 - Gemma Arterton signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

584 - Ian Whyte signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

585 - Fiona Shaw signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

586 - Tolga Safer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

587 - Chris Rankin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

588 - Devon Murray signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

589 - John Bell signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

590 - John Rhys Davies signed "Lord of the Rings" 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

591 - Ken Colley signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

592 - Ken Colley signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

593 - Sean Crawford signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

594 - Bronagh Gallacher signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

595 - Julian Glover signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

596 - Richard Cunningham signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

597 - John Cumming signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

598 - Nathalie Cuzner signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

599 - Tom Baker signed Bendu Star Wars Rebels 10x8 inch colour animated photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

600 - Christine Allsop signed Star Wars 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

601 - Maggie Moone signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

602 - Vonda Shepard signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

603 - Marion Montgomery signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

604 - Bradley Walsh signed 10x8inch colour photo. Young image. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

605 - Jacqueline Pearce signed 10x8inch black and white grainy photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

606 - Sheila Ferguson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

607 - The Hollies signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

608 - Andi Peters signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

609 - Laurence Holloway signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

610 - Brian Hyland signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

611 - Kenny Ball signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

612 - Daniel Mays signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Slight crease to photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

613 - Simon Mayo signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

614 - Nathalie Cuznor signed 10x8 inch DR Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

615 - David Collings signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Mawdryn. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

616 - Greg Austin signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture as Charlie Smith in the BBC's Doctor Who spin-off Class. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

617 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

618 - Ian McNeice signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

619 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Jo Grant. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

620 - Matt Damon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

621 - Mackenzie Crook signed The Office 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

622 - Nicola Bryant signed 0x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Peri Brown. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

623 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

624 - Thomas Dekker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

625 - Nicholas Brendon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

626 - David Anders signed 10x8 inch Alias promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

627 - C J Gutteridge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

628 - Jesse Tyler Ferguson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

629 - Neil Fingleton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

630 - Lee Evans signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

631 - Colin Firth signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

632 - Ryan Eggold signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

633 - Cedric The Entertainer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

634 - Lane Garrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

635 - Hugh Grant signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

636 - Jeff Fahey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

637 - Stephen Fry signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

638 - Brian Tochi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

639 - Tom Wyner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

640 - Alexander Vlahos 10x8 signed inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

641 - Fady Elsayed signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

642 - Fady Elsayed signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

643 - Sophie Hopkins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

644 - Deep Roy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

645 - Straun Rodger signed 10x8 inch colour photo Face of Boe from doctor who. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

646 - Kai Owen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

647 - Steve Cardenas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

648 - Alan Palmer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

649 - Ted Danson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

650 - Lakeith Stanfield signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

651 - Hugh Dancy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

652 - Matt Zimmerman signed 10x8 inch colour photo Thunderbirds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

653 - Steve Zahn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

654 - Kevin McNally signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

655 - Fintan Mckeown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

656 - Harry Hamlin signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

657 - Prentis Hancock signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

658 - Timothy Hutton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

659 - Shaun Hatosy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

660 - Lenny Henry signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

661 - Jack Huston signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

662 - Jonathan Pryce signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

663 - Joe Pantoliano signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

664 - Mekhi Phifer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

665 - Andrew Lee Potts signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

666 - Stephen Merchant signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

667 - Matthew Morrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

668 - Jason Segel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

669 - Adam Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

670 - Marc Singer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

671 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

672 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

673 - Sam Rockwell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

674 - Shane Rimmer signed 10x8 inch colour photo Scott Tracy - Thunderbirds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

675 - Shane Rimmer signed 10x8 inch colour photo Scott Tracy - Thunderbirds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

676 - Milo Ventimiglia signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

677 - Russell Tovey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

678 - Spencer Wilding signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

679 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

680 - Delia Ingvild signed Star Wars Princess Leia 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

681 - Tim Dry signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

682 - Daniel Eghan signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

683 - Rusty Goffe signed Star Wars signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

684 - Glynis Barber and Peter Tuddenham signed Blakes 7 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

685 - Emma Thompson and John Travolta signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

686 - Peter Cleall, Penny Spencer and David Barry signed Fenn Street Gang multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

687 - Al Jean signed Simpsons 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

688 - Renee Zellweger signed Sharks Tale 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

689 - Zach Braff signed Chicken Little 10x8 inch colour animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

690 - Jack Whitehall signed Frozen 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

691 - Sarah Silverman signed 10x8 inch colour animated photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

692 - Michael Imperioli signed Shark Tales 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

693 - Jason Bateman signed Simpsons 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

694 - Tate Donovan signed Hercules 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

695 - Adrian Pasdar signed Heroes 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

696 - Kristen Schaal signed 10x8 inch colour animated photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

697 - Michael Sheen signed Alice in Wonderland 10x8 animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

698 - Rupert Everett signed Shrek Prince Charming 10x8 inch colour animated photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

699 - Veronica Carlson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

700 - Isla Blair signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 
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